Minnesota law.
TABLE 1

SESSION LAWS AMENDED, REPEALED,
OR THE SUBJECT OF OTHER ACTION AT THE
REGULAR SESSION IN 2001 AND THE FIRST
SPECITAL SESSION IN 2001

Legislative action specifically affecting a prior session law that does not fit the |
categories “‘amended” or “repealed” is designated “Other action.”

Year Chap. Art. Sec. Subd.

1907 ...00uvnt . o ..+ ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1913....... 318 ... e .+» ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1913......, 419 ... e .++ ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1917....... 19 ,.. v .++ ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1919....... 515 ... A .«» ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1919....... 523 ... A .«. ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1921....... 404 ... cel ..+ ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1923 ........ 61 ... . «++ +.. Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1945....... 322 ... ces ve+ ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1959....... 491 ... v .++ ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1959....... 568 ... AR .+ .. Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1961....... 109 ... e +++ .+ Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
EX1961 ...... 3 ... AN .++ +.. Repealed, 18p2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1963....... 318 ... e «++ +.. Repealed, 18p2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1965....... 519 ... - .«. ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1965....... 578 ... ces +++ ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1967 ....... 819 ... ce .++ ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1967....... 824 ... e .+« .. Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1969 ....... 123 ... vev . wev ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1969....... 287 ... e ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1971....... 542 ... e .+« ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1973....... 361 ... ... 1 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1974....... 473 ... N .o+ ... Amended, 2001, ¢ 214, 5 45
1975........ 57 ... v .+« .. Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1977....... i64 ... ... 2 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1980....... 482 ... . .e. ... Amended, 2001, ¢ 214, s 46
1980....... 607 ... XV ... 8 ... ... Repealed, 18p2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1980....... 607 ... XV ... 9 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1980.......607 ... XV ... 10 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1986....... 396 ... ... 5 ... ... Amended, 15p2001, ¢ 3, art 12, s 87
1986....... 398 ... 1... 18 ... ... Amended, 2001, c 195, art 1, s 23
1986....... 398 ... 1... 18 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001,c 1, art 2, 5 25
2915
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Year Chap. Art.
1986....... 398 1
1987 ....... 292

1987 ....... 292
1987....... 292
1987....... 322
1987....... 372 2
1988....... 426

1988....... 572

1988....... 574
1088....... 702 ... e
1989....... 319 ... 19 ...
1989....... 319 ... 19 ...
1989....... 350 ... 16 ...
1989....... 350 ... 16 ...
1989....... 350 ... 16 ...
1990....... 525
1990....... 525
1990....... 525 ... e
1990....... 570 ... 12 ...
1990....... 589 ... 1...
1990....... 580 ... 1...
1991....... 208
1991....... 208
1991....... 208
1992....... 429

1992....... 454
1992....... 454

1992....... 471 2
1992....... 499 7
1992....... 499 7
1992....... 511 2
1993....... 125

1993....... 192
1993....... 301

1993....... 369
1Sp1993...... 2 6
1Sp1993...... 2 ...
1Sp1993...... 2 ...
1994....... 591 ... e
1994, ...... 632 ... 3...
1994....... 643 .
1995....... 178 . 2
1995....... 178 . 2
1995....... 178 . 2
1995....... 195 . 1
1995....... 207 . 3
1995....... 212 . 2
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... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 150
... Amended, 2001, ¢ 195, art 1, s 23
... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 1, art 2, s 25
... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 150
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
... Repealed, 15p2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 5, art 3, s 96
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
... Repealed, 15p2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 5, art 3, s 96
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
... Amended, 2001, c 195, art I, s 23
... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 1, art 2, s 25
... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 2, s 150
... Amended, 2001, ¢ 195, art 1, s 23
... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 1, art 2, s 25
... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 2, s 150
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
... Amended, 2001, ¢ 195, art 1, 5 23
... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 1, art 2, s 25
... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 150
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
... Repealed, 18p2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 5, art 3, s 82
... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 6, art 1, 5 42

.. Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 5, art 3, s 96
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17

.. Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
.. Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 4, art 2, s 26
.. Other action, 2001, ¢ 147, s 1
... Amended, 2001, ¢ 195, art 1, s 23

.. Amended, 1Sp2001, c 1, art 2, s 25
... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 150
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 1,-art 2, s 29

.. Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 9, art 2, s 68

. Repealed, 2001, ¢ 203, s 19
.. Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 9, art 3, s 76
... Amended, 2001, ¢ 176, s 1
... Amended, 18p2001, c 9, art 5, s 32

. Amended, 2001, ¢ 195, art 1, s 23
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2917 TABLE 1
Year Chap. Art, Sec. Subd.
1995....... 212 ... 2... 11 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001,c 1, art 2,8 25
1995..... L. 212 ... 2... 11 ... ... Amended, 15p2001, c 2, s 150
1995....,..220 ... ... 142 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 2, s 151
1995....... 248 ... 12... 2 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 4, art 2, s 27
1995....... 248 ... 13 ... 2 ... 2... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 4, art 2, s 28
1995....... 248 ... 13 ... 2 ... 5... Other action, 2001, ¢ 70, s 4
1995....... 248 ... 13 ... 2 ... 6... Other action, 2001, ¢ 70, s 4
1995....... 263 ... ... 12 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 2, s 151
1996....... 351 ... .. 1 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 2, s 151
1996....... 407 ... ... 32 ... 4... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 2, s 152
1996....... 408 2... 16 ... ... Amended, 15p2001, ¢ 8, art 5, 5 16
1996....,.. 438 4 ... 12 ,.. ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1996....... 438 4.,.. 13 ... ... Repealed, 18p2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1996....... 448 2., 3 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1996....... 448 3., 1 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1996....... 451 2... 12 ... ... Repealed, 18p2001, c 203, s 19
1996....... 451 2 ... 14 ... ... Repealed, 15p2001, ¢ 203, s 19
199.. ... .. 451 2... 16 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 203, s 19
1996....... 451 2... 18 ... ... Repealed, 15p2001, c 203, s 19
1996....... 451 2... 29 ... ... Repealed, 15p2001, ¢ 203, s 19
1996....... 451 2 ... 30 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 203, s 19
1996....... 451 2... 61 ... ... Amended, 2001, ¢ 203, s 17
1996....... 451 ... 2... 62 ... ... Amended, 2001, ¢ 203, s 18
19%....... 463 ... ... 16 ... 3... Amended, 2001, c 210, s 28
1996....... 471 . 8 45 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 5, art 3, 5 96
1997 ........ 8 ... 4-... 29 ... ... Repealed, 2001, ¢ 7,s 91
1997 ........ 97 ... .. 13 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 4, art 2, s 28
1997 ....... 159 2... 4 ... ... Amended, 15p2001,c 8, art 2, s 75
1997....... 183 3... 29 ... ... Amended, 2001, c 195, art 1, s 23
1997 ....... 183 3... 29 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001,c 1, art 2,5 25
1997....... 183 3... 29 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 150
1997....... 202 2... 61 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 2, s 85
1997....... 203 . 9... 21 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 9, art 10, s 62
1997....... 216 . 7 2... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 9, subd 2
1997 ....... 216 . . 15 4. ., Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 14, subd 18
1997....... 231 . 1... 19 ... 3... Amended, 15p2001, ¢ 5, art 15, s 29
1997....... 231 1... 22 ... ... Amended, 15p2001, c¢ 5, art 15, s 30
1997 ....... 231 2 ... 50 ... ... Repealed, 18p2001, ¢ 5, art 3, s 96
1997 ....... 233 4... 12 ... ... Repealed, 18p2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1997 ....... 233 4... 13 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1997 ....... 233 4... 14 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1997....... 233 4 ... 15 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1997 ....... 233 4... 16 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1997....... 233 4 ... 17 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1997 ....... 233 4 ... 18 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
1997 ....... 233 4 ... 19 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1997...... . 233 4 ... 20 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
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TABLE 1 2918

Year Chap. Art, Sec. Subd.

1997....... 233 ... 4... 21 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1997....... 233 ... 4... 22 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, ast 15, s 17
1997....... 238 ... ... 3 ... ... Amended, 2001, ¢ 210, s 28
1997....... 239 ... 1... 9 ... ... Amended, 2001, ¢ 135,52
1997....... 239 ... 3... 23 ... ... Repealed, 2001, ¢ 78,54
1997....... 239 ... 4... 15 ... ... Amended, 2001,c 173,51
1Sp1997...... 3 ... ... 27 ... ... Amended, 2001, ¢ 202, 5 18
25p1997...... 2 ... ... 4 ... ... Other action, 1Sp2001, c 4, art 1,s 5
1998....... 366 ... ... 80 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 2, s 86
1998 ....... 367 ... 4... 7 ... ... Amended, 2001,¢c 173,51

1998 ....... 383 ... «ov 2 ... ... Other action, 1Sp2001, c 4, art 1, s 5
1998 ....... 389 ... 3... 32 ... ... Repealed, 15p2001, ¢ 5, art 3, 5 96
1998....... 3890 ... 16... 31 . 2... Amended, 2001, c 164,s 3
1998....... 389 ... 16 ... 31 . 2... Amended, 2001, ¢ 206, s 4
1998....... 389 ... 16... 31 . 3... Amended, 2001, c 164, s 4

1998 ....... 389 ... 16... 31 . 4... Amended, 2001, c 164,s 5
1998....... 380 ... 16... 35 . 1... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 5, art 20, s 19
1998....... 390 ... 7... 2 ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
1998....... 305 . 7 ... Amended, 2001, ¢ 195, art 1, s 23
1998....... 395 . 7 ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 1, art 2, s 25
1998....... 395 . 7 ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 2, s 150
1998....... 398 . 1 39 ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 5, art 3, s 82
1998....... 398 . 1 39 ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 6, art 1, s 42
1998....... 401 6 ... Other action, 1Sp2001, c 2, s 23
1998....... 402 6 ... Amended, 2001, ¢ 195, art 1, s 23
1998....... 402 6 ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c¢ 1, art 2, s 25
1998 ....... 402 6 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 150
1998....... 404 5 ... 5... Other action, 1Sp2001, c 12, s 2, subd 2
1998....... 404 7 ...26... Other action, 1Sp2001,¢c 2,55

1998 ....... 404 11 ... ... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, 5 9, subd 4
1998....... 404 ... ... 23 ...30... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 12, s 13
1998....... 407 ... 6...111 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 9, art 10, s 62
1998 ....... 685 ... ... 43 ... ... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2,s 3
1999......... 9 ... ... 1 ... ... Amended, 2001, c 173,51
1999........ 47 ... ... 1 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 4, art 2, s 26
1999........ 47 ... ... 2 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 4, art 2, s 27
1999....... 107 ... ... 22 ... ... Repealed, 2001, c 175, s 53
1999....... 129 6 ... Repealed, 2001, ¢ 179, s 11
1999....... 152 ... ... 1 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 9, art 3, 5 72
1999....... 152 ... ... 4 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 9, art 13, s 18
1999....... 180 1 ... Amended, 2001, c 164, s 3

1999, ...... 180 1 ... Amended, 2001, c 206, s 4
1999....... 180 ... ..o 2 ... ... Amended, 2001, c 164,s 4
1999....... 180 ... ... 3 ... ... Amended, 2001, ¢ 164,55
1999....... 214 ... 2... 19 ... ... Amended, 2001, c 195, art 1, s 23
1999 ....... 214 ... 2... 19 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 1, art 2, 5 25
1999 . ,..... 214 ... 2... 19 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 150
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2919 TABLE 1

Year Chap. Art, Sec. Subd.

1999 ....... 216 ... 1... 6 ... ... Otheraction, 1Sp2001, c 8, att 4, s 14, subd 2
1999....... 216 ... 1... 7 ... 2... Otheraction, 1Sp2001, ¢ 8, art 4, s 14, subd 1
1999....... 231 ... ... 3 ... ... Other action, 15p2001,¢c 2,53
1999....... 231 ... ... 11 ... 3... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 9, subd 3
1999....... 231 ... ... 16 ... ... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 14, subd 18
1999....... 231 ... ... 16 ... 4... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 153
1999....... 231 ... ... 191 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 151
1999....... 238 ... 1. 2 ... 7... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 8, art 1, 5 10
1999....... 238 ... 1., 4 ...4a... Other action, 18p2001, c 8, art 1, s 4, subd 4
1999....... 238 ... 1... 4 ...4c... Othet action, 1Sp2001, c 8, art 1, s 4, subd 4
1999....... 238 ... 2... 78 ... ... Amended, 2001, c 176,51

1999....... 240 1... 3 ... ... Other action, 1Sp2001, c 12, s 2, subd 2
1999, ...... 241 1... 54 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 5, art 3, s 82
1999....... 241 1... 54 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 6, art 1, s 42
1999....... 243 4... 19 ... ... Amended, 18p2001,c 5, art 12, 5 88
1999, . ... 243 5... 45 ... ... Amended, 2001, c 202, s 18
1999,...... 243 6... 14 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 5, art 3, s 96
1999....... 243 6 ... 15 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 5, art 3, s 96
1999....... 243 10 ... 17 ... ... Amended, 15p2001, ¢ 5, art 15, 5 29
1999....... 245 ., 3... 43 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 9, art 5, s 32
1999....... 245 3... 45 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 9, art 5, s 33
1999....... 245 4 ... 110 ... ... Amended, 15p2001, ¢ 9, art 2, s 69
1999....... 245 10 ... 10 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 9, art 13,5 19
1999....... 250 1... 12 ... 3... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 2, s 87
1999....... 250 1... 28 ... ... Otheraction, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 1, s 17
1999....... 250 ... 1.,..106 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 2, s 85
2000, ...00. 254 ... ... 30 ... ... Repealed, 2001,c 7,591

2000....... 254 ... ... 30 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001,c 6, art 8, 5 6
2000....... 262 ... ... 1 ... ... Amended, 2001,¢c 173,51

2000, ...... 312 ... ... 3 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 9, art 5, 5 33
2000....... 326 ... e ... ... Repealed, 2001, ¢ 162, s 10
2000....... 364 2 ... Amended, 15p2001, ¢ 9, art 5, s 34
2000....... 444 2 9 ... Repealed, 2001,¢ 7, s 91

2000....... 444 ... 2 ... 10 ... ... Repealed, 2001,c 7,591

2000....... 461 ... 10 ... 3 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 3, s 28
2000....... 461 ... 17 6 ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
2000....... 461 17 i ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
2000....... 461 ... 17 ... 8 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
2000....... 461 ... 17 ... 9 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
2000....... 461 ... 17 ... 10 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
2000....... 461 ... 17.... 11 ... ... Repealed, 18p2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
2000....... 461 ... 17 ... 12 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, c 10, art 15, s 17
2000....... 461 ... 17 ... 13 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 15, s 17
2000....... 473 ... ... 21 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 154
2000....... 479 ... 1... ... ... Amended, 2001, c 55,5 2

2000....... 479 ... 1... 2 ...11... Amended, 2001, ¢ 55,s 1

2000....... 479 1... 3 ... 3... Amended, 1Sp2001,c 8, art-1, s 11
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Year Chap. Art.  Sec. Subd. ‘
2000....... 479 ... 2... 1 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 5, art 20, s 20 |
2000....... 486 ... ... 4 ... ... Amended, 2001, c 182,52 |
2000....... 488 2 26 ... ... Repealed, 2001, c 171,s 14
2000....... 488 3 31 ... ... Amended, 2001, c 164, s 3
2000....... 488 3 31 ... ... Amended, 2001, c 206, s 4
2000....... 488 8 2 ... 6... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 4, art 4, s 38
2000....... 488 8 2 ... 6... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 9, art 17, 5 2,
subd 11
2000....... 488 9. 30 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 9, art 13, s 19
2000....... 488 10 ... 28 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 9, art 10, s 62
2000....... 488 12 .. 1 ... 1... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 10, art 2, s 87
2000....... 489 1... 18 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 6, art 8, s 6
2000....... 489 2... 28 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 5, art 3, s 82
2000....... 489 2. 28 ... ... Amended, 15p2001, ¢ 6, art 1, s 42
2000....... 489 2... 34 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 6, art 1, s 43
2000....... 489 2... 36 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001,c 6, art 1, s 44
2000....... 489 2... 37 ... 3... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 6, art 1, s 45
2000....... 489 2... 39 ... 2... Amended, 15p2001, c 6, art 1, s 46
2000....... 489 3... 24 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 6, art 3, s 17
2000....... 489 3... 25 ... 5... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 6, art 1, s 47
2000....... 489 5. 21 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001,c 6, art 4, s 19
2000....... 489 5... 23 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 3, art 4, s 4
2000....... 489 7 ... 15 ... 3... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 6, art 4, s 20
2000....... 489 7... 15 ... 5... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 6, art 2, s 77,
subd 10
2000....... 490 6 ... 17 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 5, art 3, s 96
2000....... 490 7.. 3 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001,c 8, art 1,5 12
2000....... 490 8 ... 17 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 5, art 12, s 91
2000....... 490 11 ... 26 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 5, art 15, s 31
2000....... 492 1. 1 ... ... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 12, s 15
2000....... 492 1. 5 . 2... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 12, s 2, subd 2
2000....... 492 1. 7 . 3... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 12, s 14
2000....... 492 1... 18 ... 1... Amended, 2001, c 55,53
2000....... 492 1... 22 ... 3... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 12, s 15
2000....... 492 1... 25 ... ... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 12, s 15
2000....... 492 1... 26 ... 1... Amended, 2001, c 55,53
2000....... 492 1. 26 ... 1... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 12, s 15
2000....... 492 ... 1... 60 ... ... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 2, s 163
2000....... 499 ., .. 12 ... ... Other action, 15p2001, ¢ 12, s 15
2000....... 499 ... .. 15 ... ... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 12, s 15
2000....... 499 .., ... 17 ... ... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 12, s 15
2000....... 499 ... ... 18 ... ... Other action, 1Sp2001, ¢ 12, s 15
2001........ 49 ... e «vv ... Other action, 2001, ¢ 201, s 2
2001....... 154 ... ... 1 ... 1... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 9, art 13, s 20
2001....... 161 ... ... 45 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 9, art 13, s 21
2001....... 161 ... ... 58 ... ... Amended, 15p2001, c 8, art 2, s 7
1Sp2001...... 5 ... 2... 1 ... ... Repealed, 15p2001, ¢ 6, art 1, s 55
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Year Chap. Art,  Sec, Subd.

18p2001...... 5 2 .. 5 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 6, art 1, s 55
18p2001..,....5 ... 2., 7 ... ... Repealed, 15p2001, ¢ 6, art 1, s 55
18p2001......5 ... 2... 9 ... ... Repealed, 18p2001, c 6, art 1, s 55
18p2001...... 5 2.., 10 ... ... Repealed, 15p2001, c 6, art 1, s 55
1Sp2001...... 5 ... 2... 20 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001,c 6, art 1, s 55
18p2001...... 5 ... 2... 21 ... ... Repealed, 1Sp2001, ¢ 6, art 1, 5 55
18p2001......5 ... 2... 23 ... ... Repealed, 18p2001, ¢ 6, art 1, s 55
1S8p2001...... 5 ... 5... 22 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 8, art 5, 5.23
1Sp2001...... 5 ... 12... 57 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 8, art 2, 5 63
18p2001......5 ... 15 .. 3 ... ... Amended, 15p2001,¢ 13,51
18p2001...... 6 . 2... 77 ... ... Awmended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 13,57
1Sp2001...... 6 2... 77 ... 2... Amended, 1Sp2001, ¢ 13, 5 13
18p2001...... 6 ... 2... 77 ...25... Amended, 15p2001, ¢ 13,5 14
1Sp2001...... 6 2... 77 ...28... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 13,5 6
1Sp2001...... 6 ... 6.. 1 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001,c 13,s 8
1Sp2001...... 6 ... 7... 13 ... 2... Amended, 15p2001, ¢ 13, s 15
18p2001...... 8 .. 4 .. 4 ... ... Amended, 1Sp2001, c 13,518
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